
2022  Outdoor Track & Field Schedule

DAY OF WEEK DATE LEVEL MEET PLACE 

 Monday 1/31/2022 Varsity, Jr Varsity, & Jr 

High                                                                     

First Outdoor Practice                                        Daily: Track 

Thursday 2/17/2022 Jr. High MJH- Trafton Academy Invite #1 Mandeville High School   

Thursday 2/24/2022 Jr. High MJH- Trafton Academy Invite #2 Mandeville High School   

Tuesday 3/8/2022 Junior Varsity Junior Varsity Invitational Mandeville High School

Thursday 3/10/2022 Varsity Judy Baehr Relays Ponchatoula  High School

Saturday 3/12/2022 Jr. High Jr. High                                                                           Mandeville High School   

Tuesday 3/15/2022 Junior Varsity Junior Varsity Invitational Mandeville High School

Wed or Thur 3/16 or 3/17 Varsity /Jr. Varsity                                                                        Varsity /Jr. Varsity Intrasquad                                                                   Saint Paul's Track and Field                                                                                      

Thursday 3/17/2022 Jr. High MJH- Trafton Academy St. Patrick's Day 

Invite

Mandeville High School   

Tuesday 3/22/2022 Junior Varsity                                                                                                                       Junior Varsity Invitational                                                                                                                    Mandeville High School

 Thursday 3/24/2022 Jr. High SLU JH Strawberry Relays Southeastern Louisiana University             

Friday 3/25/2022 Varsity Ponchatoula  Invitational Ponchatoula High School

Saturday   4/2/2022 Varsity                 Biloxi Indians Invitational                                                Biloxi High School

Thursday 4/7/2022 Varsity SLU Strawberry Relays Southeastern Louisiana University             

Wednesday 4/13/2022 Varsity PHS Classic Ponchatoula High School  

Wednesday 4/20/2022 Varsity District Meet                                                      Ponchatoula High School               

Thursday Thursday Varsity     Regional Meet                                                     Zachary High School

TBA TBA Varsity, Jr Varsity, Jr High Track & Field Family Banquet

Saturday 5/7/2022 Varsity  (Regional 

Winners)

State Meet

Bernie Moore Stadium 


